
LC-8P8C-001/100

Modular plug 8P8C for solid LAN cable CAT5, UTP, 100 pcs
per bag

Features

Modular 8P8C RJ45 plug-
30u” gold plated-
3-fork internal contacts for use with  solid LAN cables-

Certificates

Package contents

Packaging

Carton contains bags with 100 pcs each

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

50
0.02911
8.93
140x115x50 mm
400x355x205 mm
CN
8716309101363
8536699099
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